Article is discontinued.
Replacement by 7000-74301-7960200
Art.No.: 7000-99711-7960200
Weight: 0.15
Country of origin: RO
Model designation: Ethernet-ltg. RJ45 ger- RJ45 ger 2m_lo
Ethernet CAT5
Male straight – male straight
RJ45 – RJ45, 8/4-pole
shielded
Further cable lengths on request.
Plastic housings with good resistance against chemicals and oils.
The resistance to aggressive media should be individually tested for your application. Further details on request.
Link to Product
Illustration
Product may differ from Image
Cable length 2 m
Commercial data
ECLASS-6.0 27061801
ECLASS-7.0 27061801
Product-PDF for Article 7000-99711-7960200
The information in this Product-PDF has been compiled with the utmost care.
Liability for the correctness completeness and topicality of the information is restricted to gross negligence. Version: 2025-07-02
Murrelektronik bv | Noorderlaan 147-b9 | B-2030 Antwerpen | Fon +32 (0)380 868 81 | Fax | shop@murrelektronik.be | shop.murrelektronik.be
ECLASS-8.0 27061801
ECLASS-9.0 27061801
ETIM-5.0 EC002599
customs tariff number 85444210
customs tariff number 85444210
EAN 4048879307291